
Becles - East Norfolk Sixth Form College 980

via Pakefield

Monday to Friday

Service No 980 Service No 980

Trip Note Code Col Trip Note Code Col

Ellough Road 07:52 Gorleston,East Norfolk 6th Form College 15:50

North Cove,Telephone Kiosk 07:58 Hopton,Lowestoft Road Bus Shelter 16:00

Carlton Colville, Crown 08:02 Lowestoft,Bus Station 16:20

Ashburnham Way, Co-Op 08:07 Pakefield, adj Tramway Hotal 16:30

Pakefield, opp Tramway Hotal 08:12 Ashburnham Way, Co-Op 16:35

Lowestoft,Bus Station Arr 08:25 Carlton Colville, Crown 16:40

Lowestoft,Bus Station Dep 08:30 North Cove,Telephone Kiosk 16:44

Hopton,Lowestoft Road Bus Shelter 08:47 Ellough Road 16:50

Gorleston,East Norfolk 6th Form College 08:55

Trip Note Code -  Operates only when college is open

Saturday
No service

Sundays and Public Holidays
No service


